Producer Milk on the Pacific Northwest and Southwestern Idaho-Eastern Oregon Order: 1991

California 1/
Del Norte & Siskiyou
Total California
Idaho 2/
Ada
Bonner & Boundary (FO 124)
Canyon
Cassia
Gem
Gooding
Idaho, Benewah, Clearwater, Latah & Nez Perce (FO 124)
Jerome
Lincoln
Minidoka
Owyhee
Payette
Twin Falls
Washington
Total Idaho
Oregon 3/
Baker, Grant, Morrow, Umatilla & Union (FO124 & FO 135)
Benton & Lincoln
Clackamas, Hood River & Multnomah
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Deschutes & Crook
Douglas
Jackson
Josephine & Curry
Klamath
Lane
Linn
Malhuer (FO 135)
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington
Yamihill
Total Oregon
Washington 1/
Adams
Benton
Clallam
Clark
Cowlitz
Franklin, Walla Walla & Whitman
Grant & Douglas
Grays Harbor, Kitsap & Mason
Island
Jefferson
King
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Pacific
Pierce
Pierce
Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane & Okanogan
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Whatcom
Yakima
Total Washington

Pacific Northwest (FO 124)
Southwestern Idaho-Eastern Oregon (FO 135)
Total FO 124 & 135 4/

Pounds of Milk
71,178,583
71,178,583

121,954,070
8,675,011
147,620,077
6,033,989
24,969,881
115,335,995
11,117,966
252,640,267
12,543,676
18,291,865
50,298,478
29,775,974
38,261,247
9,930,690
847,449,186

27,128,281
34,259,313
49,084,047
21,881,023
18,573,425
54,419,022
18,195,497
4,116,190
16,589,067
53,279,581
79,566,582
42,495,128
103,850,041
55,101,107
277,703,385
59,359,479
418,727,234
99,583,384
87,964,320
1,521,876,106

23,157,571
31,363,955
31,363,955
12,963,708
144,346,806
21,173,623
71,863,781
151,755,618
91,261,746
53,989,951
15,709,738
290,885,449
16,638,939
19,147,861
218,902,266
9,549,309
34,504,327
3,352,224
195,211,529
366,751,609
400,781,491
58,717,343
52,444,427
186,158,258
34,583,850
1,079,286,158
676,427,763

5,811,313,021
890,120,154
6,701,433,175

No. Producers

47
11
45

19
24
10
32

13
16
12

249

18

29
12

42
13

11
14
11
10
26
31
65

184
39
28

555

10
10

46

15
31
33
11

74

74

17

44
99
108
43
50
37
18
365
77

1,750
265
2,015

1/ Pacific Northwest Order.

2/ Southwestern Idaho-Eastern Oregon Order, unless otherwise identified.
3/ Pacific Northwest Order, unless otherwise identified.

4/ May not add due to rounding.



